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Anlage
Auf dem Bochinger, 72348 Rosenfeld

Sportwart/in
Scheinast, Florian

T 01794365257 f_scheinast@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Weisser, Harald
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Hobby Damen 1

MF: Heike Geiger; T 074339675967

geiger-balingen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Alich, Margrit
Brombach, Cornelia
Geiger, Heike
Geiselmann, Margarethe
Gel, Evelyn

Halter, Christina
Kieselbach, Brigitte
Neher, Jacqueline
Riedlinger, Renate
Schlaich, Ursula
Schuster, Monika
Stroh, Irmgard
Sutter-Merz, Liane
Vogele, Heidemarie
Weisser, Sandra

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
24850005
26350955
26750489
26050860
25550008
28653020
26150014
28050142
26290061
26850009
26050847
24850018
25550845
26302260
28850024

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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